BLUE RIBBON Sales & Services Corp.
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com
GAUGE PART NUMBERING SYSTEMGAUGE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ADDIT’L
OPTIONS
TYPE=“BR/SE/SEC” ETC
SPECIAL FEATURES
0= STANDARD GAUGE
1= REMOVABLE RING,
ADJUSTABLE POINTER
MOUNTING STYLE
1= BOTTOM CONNECTION
STEM MOUNTED
2= BACK CONNECTION
STEM MOUNTED
3= BACK CONNECTION
U-CLAMP, PANEL MTD
4= BACK CONNECTION
FRONT FLANGED, PNL MTD
5= BOTTOM CONNECTION
BACK FLANGED, WALL MNT
TYPE FILLING
D= DRY GAUGE - NOT FILLED
L= GLYCERINE FILLED
S= SILICONE FILLED
RANGES
A = 30/0” hg Vac
CB = 30/0/15 PSI
CC = 30/0/30 PSI
CD = 30/0/60 PSI
CE = 30/0/100 PSI
CF = 30/0/150 PSI
CG = 30/0/200 PSI
CH = 30/0/300 PSI
B = 0/15 PSI
C = 0/30 PSI
D = 0/60 PSI
E = 0/100 PSI
F = 0/160 PSI
G = 0/200 PSI
H = 0/300 PSI
I = 0/400 PSI
J = 0/500 PSI
K = 0/600 PSI
L = 0/800 PSI
M = 0/1000 PSI
N = 0/1500 PSI
O = 0/2000 PSI
P = 0/3000 PSI
Q = 0/4000 PSI
R = 0/5000 PSI
S = 0/6000 PSI
U = 0/10,000 PSI
V = 0/15,000 PSI
CONN. SIZE
8= 1/8” NPT MALE
4= 1/4” NPT MALE
2= 1/2” NPT MALE
DIAL SIZE
15= 1 1/2” DIAMETER
20= 2” DIAMETER
25= 2 1/2” DIAMETER
35= 3 1/2” DIAMETER
40= 4” DIAMETER
45= 4 1/2” DIAMETER
60= 6” DIAMETER
85= 8 1/2” DIAMETER
EXAMPLE: “BR 201L-245E”
= MODEL (BR, S, SAE, SE, SEC, ETC.)
= ST. STEEL CASE BRASS INTERNALS
= STANDARD GAUGE
= STEM MOUNT-BOTTOM CONNECT
= GLYCERIN FILLED
= 2 1/2” DIAL SIZE
= 1/4” MALE NPT THREADS
= 0/100 PSI
BR
2
0
1
L
2 5
4
E
▼
▼
▼
▼
▼
▼
▼
▼
▼TYPE / SERIES
1= STEEL CASE W/CHROME RING
BRASS INTERNALS
2= STAINLESS STEEL CASE
BRASS INTERNALS
3= STAINLESS STEEL CASE
316 SS INTERNALS
4= AMMONIA GAUGE
STEEL SKT, STST TUBE
5= BRASS CASE
BRASS INTERNALS
BR